connecting the future

POTU

Article number; 1670071

Product description:
PO1U Outlet

e VHF/UHF
¢ |solated
e 1 Way

Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION
EAN Number 5702661670015

CHARACTERISTICS
Type UK Style, Single Gang, Isolated

FREQUENCY

Frequency Range TV 47..862 MHz
LOSS

Through Loss IN-TV <1.2dB

CONNECTORS

Connector TV [EC-male

TRIAX



MECHANICAL

Main material
Colour

Product Height
Product Width
Product Depth
Packaging Height
Packaging Width
Packaging Depth
Net Weight

Total Weight

Remarks

Polycarbonate
White

86 mm

86 mm
25mm

0,034 m

0,088 m

0,088 m

0,056 kg
0,056 kg

Non-Screened, Isolated



